VITA Track System is a compact aluminum
alloy lighting platform designed for clean
integration and flexible use. Its refined,
minimal profile supports surface-mounted,
recessed, and suspended installations,
allowing seamless adaptation across
residential, retail, and commercial
environments. The tool-free magnetic

VITA
Magnetic Track Lighting System (48V DC)
Issued January 2026; Rev 00
38
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-226.10.83NBX                    10W 1000 >80 3000K 24° On/Off Ø 45 x 100 mm
AX-227.15.83NBX                    15W 1500 >80 3000K 24° On/Off Ø 55 x 115 mm
AX-228.20.83MBX                    20W 2000 >80 3000K 36° On/Off Ø 65 x 135 mm
AX-226.10.84NBX                 10W 1050 >80 4000K 24° On/Off Ø 45 x 100 mm
AX-227.15.84NBX                   15W 1550 >80 4000K 24° On/Off Ø 55 x 115 mm
AX-228.20.84MBX                 20W 2050 >80 4000K 36° On/Off Ø 65 x 135 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-233.10.83WBX                    10W 800 >80 3000K 120° On/Off 300 x 22 x 44 mm
AX-234.20.83WBX                    20W 1600 >80 3000K 120° On/Off 600 x 22 x 44 mm
LAX235.30.83WBX                    30W 2400 >80 3000K 120° On/Off 900 x 22 x 44 mm
LAX-233.10.84WBX                    10W 800 >80 4000K 120° On/Off 300 x 22 x 44 mm
LAX234.20.84WBX                    20W 1600 >80 4000K 120° On/Off 600 x 22 x 44 mm
AX-235.30.84WBX                    30W 2400 >80 4000K 120° On/Off 900 x 22 x 44 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
LAX-229.12.83NBX                    12W 960 >80 3000K 24° On/Off 220 x 22 x 44 mm
AX230.18.83NBX                    18W 1440 >80 3000K 24° On/Off 325 x 22 x 44 mm
AX-231.24.83MBX                    24W 1920 >80 3000K 36° On/Off 432 x 22 x 44 mm
AX-229.12.84NBX 12W 1000 >80 4000K 24° On/Off 220 x 22 x 44 mm
AX-230.18.84NBX 18W 1490 >80 4000K 24° On/Off 325 x 22 x 44 mm
LAX-231.24.84MBX  24W 1970 >80 4000K 36° On/Off 432 x 22 x 44 mm
MAGNETIC TRACK
SYSTEM 48V DC
DESCRIPTION:
APPLICATIONS:

hr DIMMABLEOSRAM CREE MacAdam
Step 3
40
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-234.06.83NBX                    6W 480 >80 3000K 24° On/Off L 124 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-235.12.83NBX                    12W 960 >80 3000K 24° On/Off L 232 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-236.18.83MBX                    18W 1440 >80 3000K 36° On/Off L 339 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-237.24.83MBX                    24W 1920 >80 3000K 36° On/Off L 448 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-234.06.84NBX                 6W 480 >80 4000K 24° On/Off L 124 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-235.12.84NBX                    12W 960 >80 4000K 24° On/Off L 232 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-236.18.84MBX                    18W 1440 >80 4000K 36° On/Off L 339 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-237.24.84MBX                  24W 1920 >80 4000K 36° On/Off L 448 x 34 x 74 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-238.06.83WBX                    6W 480 >80 3000K 120° On/Off L 123 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-239.12.83WBX                    12W 960 >80 3000K 120° On/Off L 231 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-240.18.83WBX                    18W 1440 >80 3000K 120° On/Off L 354 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-238.06.83WBX                    6W 480 >80 4000K 120° On/Off L 123 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-239.12.83WBX                    12W 960 >80 4000K 120° On/Off L 231 x 34 x 74 mm
AX-240.18.83WBX                    18W 1440 >80 4000K 120° On/Off L 354 x 34 x 74 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-241.10.83NBX                    10W 960 >80 3000K 24° On/Off Ø 60 mm
AX-242.20.83MBX                    20W 1600 >80 3000K 36° On/Off Ø 120 mm
AX-241.10.84NBX  10W 960 >80 4000K 24° On/Off Ø 60 mm
AX-242.20.84MBX  20W 1600 >80 4000K 36° On/Off Ø 120 mm
MAGNETIC TRACK
SYSTEM 48V DC
DESCRIPTION:
APPLICATIONS:

Dimensions
(mm)
AX-246.06.83WBX                    6W 480 >80 3000K 180° Chrome On/Off Ø 150 x H 1200 mm
AX-246.06.84WBX     6W 480 >80 4000K 180° Chrome On/Off Ø 150 x H 1200 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-247.10.83NBX                    10W 800 >80 3000K 24° On/Off Ø 60 x H 1000 mm
AX-247.10.84NBX    10W 800 >80 4000K 24° On/Off Ø 60 x H 1000 mm
Product code
LED
(W)
FLUX
(lm)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam Color Control
Dimensions
(mm)
AX-248.10.83NBX                    10W 800 >80 3000K 24° On/Off Ø 45 x H 1000 mm
AX-248.10.84NBX    10W 800 >80 4000K 24° On/Off Ø 45 x H 1000 mm
MAGNETIC TRACK
SYSTEM 48V DC
DESCRIPTION:
APPLICATIONS: